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COTT PHONE IOOK — DIIECTORY
HADE BY THE COTT INDEX COMPANY, COLUMBUS. OHIO

COTT DATA PROCESSED INDEXES

LICENSE

NUMBER

86-1239

85*0129

84-0770

84-0184

85-0473

86-0053

85-0842

83-0866

86-0742

87-0067

83-0827

86-0746

82-0474

83-0369

83-0730

82-1061

82-0351

84-0927

85-0140

81-0804

82-0326

84-0290

85-1066

81-0861

83-0299

83-0639

83-0395

83-0301

84-0286

86-0994

85-0520

83-0677

M A L E S
SURNAME

CANEUP

CANNON

CANNON

CANNON

CANNON

CANNON

CANNON

CANNON

CANNON

CANNON

CANNON

CANNON

CANNON

CANNON

CANNON

CANTSELL

CAPELL

CAPPS

CAPPS

CARAWAY

CARAWAY

CARAWAY

CAREY

CAREY

CAREY

•

CAR1GAN

CARLEN

CARLINI

CARLISLE

CARLISLE

CARLSEN

CARLSON

GIVEN NAME

JAMES C JR
LEXINGTON SC

*******

CALVIN
LEESVILLE SC

DANNY DEAN
CHAPIN SC

JEFFREY KELVIN
BATES8URG SC

JOHN TIMOTHY
LEESVILLE SC

JOHN TIMOTHY
BATESaURS SC

LARRY OORNELt
BATES8URG SC

MICHAEL e JR
IN MAS SC

PAUL NORMAN
8ATES8URG SC

RICHARD KENNETH
CHAPIN SC

RONALD
PELION SC

RUFUS ALQNZA
LEESVtLLE SC

THOMAS LEE III
COLUMBIA SC

TIMOTHY
LEESVILLE SC

TOMMY LEE
WEST COLOMBIA SC
*******

JAMES LEROY
COLUMBIA SC

*******

HARVEY SIMPSON
COLUMBIA SC

*******

HUGHEY G
CHAPIN SC

SCOTT EDGERTON
COLUMBIA SC

*******

GEORGE JEFFERSON
WEST COLUMBIA SC

JIMMY DALE
COLUMBIA SC

THEODORE E
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

DARRYLiLYNN
PELION SC

LYNDON MICHAEL
8ATES8URG SC

TIMOTHY LYNN
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

PATRICK LEVI
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

JAMES A III
COOKEVILLE TENS

*******

SALVATORE VINCENT
LEXINGTON SC

*******

THOMAS C
PELION SC

VIRGIL L
CHAPIN SC

*******

DUSTIN DREW
COLUMBIA SC

*******

KENNETH ROBERT
LUGOFF SC

*******

AGE

36

24

23

21

30

31

29

18

21

19

22

29

24

57

23

44

44

44

24

24

29

36

22

24

21

27

49

31

44

40

25

37

F E M A L E S

SCHRACK MARLENE A
LEXINGTON SC

JENKINS LINDA MARIE
NEESES SC

BOWERS INGRID BIRGITTA
CHAPIN SC

GANTT LESSIE MAE
BATESBURS SC

ADAMS LAFREDA GAIL
LEESVILLE SC

ADAMS LAFREDA GAIL
LEESVItLLE SC

LONG SERIA LAVERNE
BATES8URG SC

KOOAI BEVALIE ANN
COLUMBIA SC

TOLEN MARIE ANN
SATESBURG SC

MARTIN TINA LOUISE
CHAPIN SC

OUFF SHARLENE ANN
PELION SC

KELLY VIVIAN HARRIS
LEESVILLE SC

HOWELL ESTHER GAIL
LEXINGTON SC

JOHNSON SALCIE MA6 A
LEESVILLE SC

BETTS ROWENA-GUNBY
WEST COLOMBIA SC

BOYD DOROTHY
COLUMBIA SC

SOSA DORA RIBERA
COLUMBIA SC

CAPPS BONNIE S
CHAPIN SC

BAGWELL SHARON ANN
SPARTANBURG SC

KING CAROL RENA
LEXINGTON SC

ATCHISON SANDRA GLORIA
COLUMBIA SC

SEXTON KATHY L
WEST COLUMBIA SC

SPIRES KIMBERLEY RAY
PELION SC

YOUNG ELIZABETH RENEE
SALLEY SC

TAYLOR LYNDA FAYE HAtLMAt*
6ASTON SC

BLACK BRENDA SMITH
WEST COLUMBIA SC

TAYLOR MEREDITH T
COOKEVILLE TENW

SHOCKLEY PATRICIA ANN
LEXINGTON SC

DRAUGHON ELIZABETH ANNE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

THERRELL BETTY JO
CAYCE SC

LINDLER DE8RA ARLENE
LEXINGTON SC

YOUNG DEMISE KELLEY
COLUMBIA SC

RACE

W

a

w

a

8

B

8

W

B

W

W

B

W

B

W

B

W

W

W

W

8

W

W

w

u

w

w

w

w

tt

w

w

DATE ISSUED

Mo-

12

2

8

3

12

1

8

9

7

1

8

7

5

5

7

11

4

10

2

9

4

4

11

9

4

7

5

4

4

10

6

7

Day

15

21

14

8

27

23

16

3

17

27

22

17

21

4

29

12

27

1

7

1

14

9

13

18

12

7

11

1f

6

2

5

15

Year

1986

1985

1984

1984

1985

1986

1985

1983

1986

1987

1983

1986

1982

1983

1983

1982

1982

1984

1985

1981

1982

1984

1985

1981

1983

1983

1983

1983

1984

1986

1985

1983

DATE OF MARRIAGE

Mo-

12

2

8

3

1

9

9

7

2

8

8

6

5

8

11

4

10

3

9

4

4

11

9

4

7

5

4

4

to

6

7

Day

20

22

18

12

28

7

4

18

14

23

11

26

5

6

19

28

13

9

3

21

27

15

26

13

10

14

17

14

3

15

30

Year

1986

1985

1984

1984

1986

1985

1983

1986

1987

1983

1986

1982

1983

1983

1982

1982

1984

1985

1981

1982

1984

1985

1981

1983

1983

1983

1983

1984

il986

1985

1983

PERSON OFFICIATING

REV JAMES 0 TROESDAtE
LEXINGTON SC

JO«N LAND JOHNSON PRO JUDGE
LEXINGTON SC
REV GUY C CRUSE
WHITE ROCK SC
JOHN LAND JOHNSON PR JUDGE
LEXINGTON SC

REV TED:A WILLIAMS
SATESBURG SC
REV D C CAIN
LEXINGTON SC
REV WHALEY S BARTON JR
COLUMBIA* SC
ANN S BOATWRIGHTfNP
LEXINGTON SC
REV BOYD F COOK
LEXINGTON COUNTY: SC
JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JDGE
LEXINGTON SC
REV K E SHIVERS SR
LEXINGTON COUNTY
REV LEWIS, ABBOTT
LEXINGTON SC
ANN S BQATWRIGHT.NP
LEXINGTON SC
REV PHILLIP M SPENCER
CAYCE SC

JOHN LAND JOHNSON PROB JD
LEXINGTON SC

A MCCONNELL;FAUCGTTE JR NP
COLUMBIA :SC

REV J 0 REED JR
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
REV P RANDALL WRIGHT
SPA8TAHBURG SC

REV JOHN W HIPP
WA6ENER SC
JEANETTE R SWYGERT NP
LEXINGTON SC
JAY TERREM. SUTTQN NP
RICHLASO i COUNTY SC

REV BRYAN EDENS
PELION SC
REV CARL B KOON
AIKEN COUNTY SC
JOHN LAND JOHNSON PROS JD
LEXINGTON SC

DEBORAH A CARIGAN NP
GILBERT SC

REV M COOPER STONESTREET
HILTON HEAD SC

TERESA GUL8IS SHEPHERD NP
ELGIN SC

REV JOHN L SATTERWHITE
COLUMBIA SC
JUDGE JOHN LAND JOHNSON
LEXINGTON SC

REV CHARLES B DAWKINS
LEXINGTON SC

REV JOHN R LINCOLN
COLUMBIA SC

i
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—


